cal\lamigpllig @yhbhllasi o
ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

Al Qusais, Bus Station - Parco Hypermarket
97 5S)QQS)L6),\3LA-UA:|.43.“&M$1A%M

Sundays 2a Y
Al Qusais, Bus Station 07.00 07.30 08.00 08.30 09.00 09.32 10.05 10.35 11.05 11.35 12.05 12.35 13.08 13.38 14.08 14.38 15.08 15.38 16.05 16.25 16.55 17.25 eradll ol daas
Muhaisnah 2, Al Ghurair Labour 07.01 07.31 08.01 08.32 09.02 09.34 10.06 10.36 11.06 11.36 12.07 12.37 13.09 13.39 14.09 14.39 15.10 15.40 16.07 16.27 16.57 17.27 ol Jles o Slase ¥ diaoa
Camp

Muhaisnah 2, Bu Haleeba 07.02 07.32 08.02 08.33 09.03 09.35 10.07 10.37 11.07 11.37 12.08 12.38 13.10 13.40 14.10 14.40 15.11 15.41 16.08 16.28 16.58 17.29 dylas =¥slie 4S 0 Sl ¥ s
Contracting Camp

Muhaisnah 2, Medical Fitness 07.07 07.37 08.06 08.36 09.06 09.39 10.11 10.42 11.12 11.42 12.12 12.42 13.14 13.44 14.14 14.44 15.15 1545 16.13 16.33 17.04 17.36 ¥ bl 8L S e ¥ diama
Centre 2

Mubhaisnah 2, Abella Camp 07.09 07.39 08.08 08.39 09.08 09.41 10.13 10.43 11.13 11.44 12.14 12.44 13.16 13.46 14.16 14.46 15.17 15.47 16.15 16.35 17.06 17.39 M - Y o
Algeria Street 1 07.10 07.40 08.09 08.40 09.09 09.42 10.14 10.44 11.14 11.45 12.15 12.45 13.17 13.47 14.17 14.47 15.18 1548 16.16 16.36 17.07 17.40 \ gl @L:‘
Algeria Street 4 07.11 07.41 08.10 08.41 09.10 09.43 10.15 10.45 11.15 11.46 12.16 12.46 13.18 13.48 14.18 14.49 15.19 1550 16.17 16.38 17.09 17.41 ijﬂ)';_\!@l.:‘
Tunis Road 1 07.15 07.45 08.15 08.46 09.15 09.47 10.19 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.21 12.50 13.22 13.52 14.23 14.53 15.24 15,54 16.22 16.43 17.14 17.46 \—u,.a}:@l.:‘
Al Khail Rd 2 (Non Stop) 07.28 07.58 08.28 08.59 09.28 10.00 10.32 11.03 11.34 12.05 12.36 13.05 13.36 14.06 14.37 15.08 15.39 16.09 16.37 16.57 17.28 18.01 [EEPIPEVE DN Fgin
Al Khail Rd 1 (Non Stop) 07.39 08.09 08.39 09.10 09.39 10.11 10.43 11.14 11.45 12.17 12.48 13.16 13.47 14.17 14.48 15.19 15,51 16.21 16.49 17.09 17.40 18.13 &P POPRV PPN | @L:‘
Grand HyperMarket B 07.56 08.25 08.55 09.26 09.56 10.28 11.00 11.31 12.02 12.34 13.05 13.33 14.04 14.34 15.05 15.37 16.09 16.38 17.07 17.27 17.59 18.31 Vb oS louls
Grand Mini Mall 07.58 08.27 08.57 09.28 09.57 10.30 11.02 11.33 12.04 12.36 13.07 13.35 14.06 14.35 15.07 15.39 16.10 16.40 17.08 17.29 18.01 18.33 TNl Gue Jse
Parco Hypermarket 07.59 08.28 08.59 09.30 09.59 10.32 11.04 11.35 12.06 12.38 13.09 13.37 14.08 14.37 15.09 15.41 16.13 16.42 17.11 17.31 18.05 18.37 SO Sl yuls
Sundays 2a Y
Al Qusais, Bus Station 17.55 18.25 18.55 19.20 19.50 20.20 20.45 21.15 22.00 22.30 eradll ol daas
Muhaisnah 2, Al Ghurair Labour 17.57 18.27 18.57 19.22 19.52 20.22 20.47 21.17 22.02 22.32 ol Jles (Slase ¥ diaoa
Camp

Muhaisnah 2, Bu Haleeba 17.59 18.29 18.59 19.24 19.54 20.23 20.48 21.18 22.03 22.33 Al gy Y olae AS p Sloss ¥ e
Contracting Camp

Muhaisnah 2, Medical Fitness 18.07 18.37 19.05 19.30 20.00 20.30 20.55 21.25 22.08 22.37 ¥ bl 8LY S e ¥ diama
Centre 2

Muhaisnah 2, Abella Camp 18.10 18.40 19.07 19.32 20.02 20.32 20.57 21.27 22.10 22.39 M - Y o
Algeria Street 1 18.11 18.41 19.08 19.33 20.03 20.33 20.58 21.28 22.11 22.40 \ gl @L:‘
Algeria Street 4 18.12 18.42 19.10 19.34 20.04 20.34 20.59 21.29 22.13 22.42 £ il @L:‘
Tunis Road 1 18.17 18.47 19.15 19.39 20.09 20.39 21.04 21.34 22.18 22.47 \—u,.a}:@l.:‘
Al Khail Rd 2 (Non Stop) 18.32 19.02 19.29 19.54 20.24 20.55 21.19 21.49 22.32 23.00 [EEPIPEV DTN Fgin
Al Khail Rd 1 (Non Stop) 18.44 19.14 19.41 20.05 20.36 21.06 21.31 22.00 22.43 23.12 &P IOPR BN | @L:‘
Grand HyperMarket B 19.02 19.31 19.58 20.22 20.52 21.24 21.48 22.17 23.00 23.28 Vb oS louls
Grand Mini Mall 19.08 19.33 19.59 20.23 20.54 21.25 21.50 22.19 23.01 23.29 Taiba e Jse
Parco Hypermarket 19.06 19.36 20.02 20.26 20.57 21.28 21.52 22.21 23.03 23.31 oSk Sl yula

cal\lamigpllig @yhbhllasi o
ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

Parco Hypermarket - Al Qusais, Bus Station

ﬁd'&ﬁl&%&a-é)lﬁ&s)hﬁu

ISundays 2a Y
Parco Hypermarket 07.00 07.40 08.15 08.45 09.15 09.45 10.15 10.45 11.16 11.50 12.20 12.50 13.20 13.50 14.20 14.55 15.25 15.55 16.25 16.55 17.25 17.50 5SHb S o yuls
Qaser Al Kabayel Center 07.01 07.41 08.16 08.46 09.16 09.46 10.16 10.46 11.17 11.51 12.21 12.51 13.21 13.51 14.21 14.56 15.26 15.56 16.26 16.56 17.26 17.51 LA pad S ye
Jebel Ali Industrial Area 11 07.02 07.42 08.17 08.47 09.17 09.48 10.18 10.47 11.18 11.52 12.22 12.52 13.22 13.52 14.22 14.58 15.28 15.58 16.27 16.57 17.28 17.53 N dcliall BIEN
Grand HyperMarket B 07.07 07.47 08.22 08.52 09.22 09.52 10.22 10.52 11.22 11.56 12.26 12.56 13.26 13.56 14.26 15.02 15.32 16.02 16.31 17.02 17.33 17.58 Vb eSSl yula
Al Khail Rd 1 (Non Stop) 07.24 08.04 08.39 09.10 09.39 10.09 10.39 11.09 11.40 12.13 12.43 13.14 13.44 14.13 14.43 15.19 15.51 16.22 16.52 17.22 17.52 18.16 CA3gT e ) ! zJL:
Al Khail Rd 2 (Non Stop) 07.35 08.15 08.50 09.21 09.50 10.20 10.50 11.20 11.51 12.24 12.54 13.25 13.55 14.24 14.54 15.30 16.02 16.33 17.03 17.33 18.03 18.28 P IPEVE BN iJL:‘
Muhaisnah 1, Intersection 07.47 08.27 09.02 09.33 10.02 10.32 11.02 11.32 12.03 12.36 13.06 13.37 14.06 14.36 15.06 15.42 16.14 16.46 17.16 17.46 18.17 18.41 ) Ll =lalds
Algeria Street 5 07.51 08.31 09.06 09.37 10.06 10.36 11.06 11.36 12.07 12.40 13.09 13.40 14.10 14.39 15.10 15.46 16.19 16.50 17.20 17.50 18.21 18.46 o yladl iJL:‘
Algeria Street 4 07.52 08.32 09.07 09.38 10.07 10.37 11.07 11.37 12.08 12.41 13.10 13.41 14.11 14.40 15.11 15.47 16.20 16.51 17.21 17.51 18.22 18.47 £ il iJL:‘
Algeria Street 3 07.53 08.32 09.08 09.38 10.08 10.38 11.08 11.38 12.09 12.42 13.11 13.42 14.11 14.41 15.12 15.48 16.20 16.52 17.22 17.52 18.23 18.47 Yol e la
Algeria Street 2 07.53 08.33 09.08 09.39 10.08 10.38 11.08 11.38 12.09 12.42 13.11 13.42 14.12 14.41 15.12 15.48 16.21 16.52 17.22 17.52 18.23 18.48 Y el iJL:‘
Mubhaisnah 2, Abella Camp 07.55 08.35 09.10 09.41 10.10 10.40 11.10 11.40 12.11 12.44 13.13 13.44 14.13 14.43 15.14 15.50 16.22 16.54 17.24 17.54 18.25 18.50 Ml - A [ECENY
Muhaisnah 2, Al Shirawi Labour 07.58 08.38 09.13 09.44 10.14 10.44 11.14 11.43 12.14 12.47 13.17 13.48 14.17 14.46 15.17 15.54 16.26 16.58 17.29 18.00 18.31 18.55 sl Jlas (Slass ¥ iams
Camp -

Muhaisnah 2, Masjid Hamad 07.59 08.39 09.14 09.45 10.15 10.45 11.15 11.44 12.15 12.48 13.18 13.49 14.18 14.47 15.18 15.55 16.28 17.00 17.31 18.02 18.33 18.57 (AUSJ!_\,\;»MYM
Abdul Karim

Al Qusais, Bus Station 08.02 08.42 09.17 09.47 10.18 10.48 11.17 11.46 12.17 12.50 13.20 13.51 14.20 14.49 15.20 15.57 16.30 17.02 17.34 18.05 18.36 19.00 Ueradll SOl A
ISundays 2a Y
Parco Hypermarket 18.20 18.50 19.20 19.50 20.16 20.43 21.12 21.42 22.06 22.33 5SHb S o yuls
Qaser Al Kabayel Center 18.22 18.52 19.21 19.51 20.17 20.44 21.14 21.43 22.07 22.34 J;L.AJV).A)S)G
Jebel Ali Industrial Area 11 18.24 18.54 19.23 19.52 20.18 20.45 21.15 21.44 22.08 22.35 N dclinall J=
Grand HyperMarket B 18.29 18.59 19.28 19.57 20.23 20.50 21.19 21.48 22.12 22.38 Vb eSSl yula
Al Khail Rd 1 (Non Stop) 18.47 19.18 19.48 20.16 20.41 21.08 21.37 22.06 22.30 22.57 CA3gT e ) ! zJL:
Al Khail Rd 2 (Non Stop) 18.58 19.30 19.59 20.27 20.52 21.19 21.49 22.18 22.42 23.08 P RIPEVE BN iJL:‘
Muhaisnah 1, Intersection 19.12 19.43 20.12 20.40 21.05 21.32 22.01 22.31 22.55 23.20 ) Ll =lalds
Algeria Street 5 19.16 19.47 20.16 20.44 21.09 21.35 22.05 22.34 22.58 23.23 oyl iJL:‘
Algeria Street 4 19.17 19.48 20.17 20.45 21.10 21.36 22.06 22.35 22.59 23.24 £ il iJL:‘
Algeria Street 3 19.18 19.49 20.18 20.46 21.11 21.37 22.06 22.36 23.00 23.24 BN &JL:‘
Algeria Street 2 19.18 19.49 20.18 20.46 21.11 21.37 22.07 22.36 23.00 23.25 Y el iJL:‘
Muhaisnah 2, Abella Camp 19.20 19.51 20.20 20.48 21.13 21.39 22.08 22.38 23.02 23.26 Ml - A [ECENY
Muhaisnah 2, Al Shirawi Labour 19.25 19.55 20.24 20.52 21.16 21.42 22.11 22.41 23.05 23.30 sl Jlas (Slass ¥ iams
Camp -

Muhaisnah 2, Masjid Hamad 19.27 19.57 20.25 20.53 21.18 21.44 22.12 22.42 23.06 23.31 (AUSJ!.\,\:.\AAMYM
Abdul Karim

Al Qusais, Bus Station 19.30 20.00 20.28 20.56 21.20 21.46 22.14 22.44 23.08 23.32 Ueradll Sl A



	Service "97"
	Al Qusais, Bus Station - Parco Hypermarket
	Sundays

	Parco Hypermarket - Al Qusais, Bus Station
	Sundays



